



## CSS Supplies and Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan  
Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk  
NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a  
Tel: 021-32630099

### Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 31/01/2022

Sale Invoice No : CSaS-0122-67

Purchase Transaction Id : 3308

### Purchase Details: Pearl Energy Solution (Pvt) Ltd

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Deli - 0325 Stapler Machine	Pcs	3	186.00	558.00	0.00	558	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Fuji - Staple Pin 24/7	Packet	3	32.00	96.00	0.00	96	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Deli - 0136 Punch Machine	Pcs	3	165.00	495.00	0.00	495	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	30	8.60	258.00	0.00	258	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Deli - 75002 4Pencil Grips	Pcs	3	114.00	342.00	0.00	342	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Tick - 002 Eraser	Pcs	60	3.50	210.00	0.00	210	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Piano - TR-14 Sharpener	Pcs	8	4.00	32.00	0.00	32	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Steel Ruler 0.9mm Scale 12 Inch	Pcs	6	32.00	192.00	0.00	192	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Three Flower - Gem Clip 36MM	Packet	3	32.00	96.00	0.00	96	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	BLC - Paper A/4 70Gram	Rim	1	640.00	640.00	0.00	640	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	UHU - Glue Stick 21Gram	Pcs	5	95.00	475.00	0.00	475	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	6	29.00	174.00	0.00	174	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	8	23.50	188.00	0.00	188	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	CT-912 Calculator		2	410.00	820.00	0.00	820	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	WorkSafe - Sticky Note 3x3	Packet	10	38.00	380.00	0.00	380	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	G.S - D Ring Fiber File		5	100.00	500.00	0.00	500	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Solo - Rough Pad Small	Pcs	8	16.00	128.00	0.00	128	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Dolphin Notice Board 2x4	Pcs	1	950.00	950.00	0.00	950	Open Market
19	Other General Product (Taxable)	Pcs	1	2,600.00	2,600.00	0.00	2600	Open Market
20	China -Duster WhiteBoard	Pcs	1	30.00	30.00	0.00	30	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		167		9,164.00	0	9164	
--	-------	--	-----	--	----------	---	------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. The above rate inclusive of 4.5% WHT tax deductions.

2. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

3. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Anus Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan